## **PRESS RELEASE**

## For Immediate Release

For more information contact Tim Freeman timf@fjmartin.com 800-654-1786



HitchSafe Key Vault division of the Frank J. Martin Company



The HitchSafe Vault, enclosed within the solid steel hitch receiver is secured via a 10,000combination drawer INSIDE the receiver. The HitchSafe secures keys, credit cards, license and cash inside and is concealed / protected with an attractive dust cover.

## New HitchSafe Converts Receiver into a VAULT!

Lynnwood, WA, October 2, 2006 – HitchSafe, a division of the Frank J Martin Company announces its innovative HitchSafe Key Vault to the truck accessory market.

The HitchSafe derived from not only increased security concerns but also the updward trend in participation of outdoor recreation that has in turn influenced the popularity of SUVs and trucks to accomodate those lifestyles.

The HitchSafe stores spare keys that will always be there when needed most. It is great for outdoor activities where carrying keys is a hassle and credit cards/cash left inside the vehicle would otherwise run the risk of being stolen.

The HitchSafe is secured with two hitch pins INSIDE the hitch receiver via two sliding metal bolts. The bolts can only be removed when the 10,000-combination drawer is removed.

The 10,000-combination HitchSafe spring-loaded drawer secures keys, license, cash and up to two credit cards. The HitchSafe is great for active lifestyles where items can be stored during outdoor sports with no need to hassle with carrying or losing keys/cards. The combination drawer is concealed and protected with an attractive dust cover.

HitchSafe is a division of the Frank J. Martin Company. The Frank J Martin Company is the manufacturer of security products such as the ShurLok Key Storage, Combi-Cam Cabinet Locks and SOBO High Security Padlocks. For more information, call 800-654-1786 or go to <a href="https://www.hitchsafe.com">www.hitchsafe.com</a>

Sample of high resolution images on www.hitchsafe.com/Images/

